
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Weight Throw W65 (5.450)
Judge: 

Annie van Anholt NED Roermond, NED 14-03-22WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 17.34

Annie Van Anholt NED Boermand, NED 14-03-22EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (6 17.34
Ludwika CHEWIŃSKA Warszawa Toruń 17-12-17POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 11.86

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  09:00:00

End: 24-03-19  09:55:00

1 672 Elke HERZIG W65 14.47  SB   Germany

2 2658 Anna MATUSOVA W65 13.59  SB   Slovakia

3 122 Alexandra ADLEROVÁ W65 13.29     Czech Republic

4 1577 Inger Marie VINGDAL W65 13.17     Norway

5 312 Siv KARLSTRÖM W65 12.58     Finland

6 180 Zdeňka PLESAROVÁ W65 12.53     Czech Republic

7 1543 Janice Astrid FLAATHE W65 11.81     Norway

8 1532 Live BAASEN W65 11.46     Norway

9 3154 Claire CAMERON W65 11.17  SB   United Kingdom

10 1524 GINNEKEN Leonie VAN W65 10.16     Netherlands

11 644 Karin GRUMMERT W65  9.89  SB   Germany

12 2412 Halina ŚLĘZAK W65  9.48  SB   Poland

13 3363 Brenda RUSSELL W65  6.83     United Kingdom

I II III IV V VI

14.43 14.46 14.22 13.19 14.47 14.12Elke HERZIG

11.70 12.75 12.56 13.59 13.42 13.53Anna MATUSOVA

9.22 12.01 x 12.73 13.18 13.29Alexandra ADLEROVÁ

12.08 12.89 11.77 11.61 13.11 13.17Inger Marie VINGDAL

12.18 12.32 x 12.58 12.30 xSiv KARLSTRÖM

12.35 12.02 12.53 11.78 12.44 xZdeňka PLESAROVÁ

11.01 x 11.81 11.03 11.49 xJanice Astrid FLAATHE

10.62 10.55 11.18 11.46 x 10.60Live BAASEN

10.56 10.70 11.17Claire CAMERON

10.16 9.34 9.48GINNEKEN Leonie VAN

9.14 9.45 9.89Karin GRUMMERT

8.29 9.48 9.25Halina ŚLĘZAK

6.83 6.76 xBrenda RUSSELL
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Final Elke HERZIG Germany 14.471  SB   

2 Final Anna MATUSOVA Slovakia 13.592  SB   

3 Final Alexandra ADLEROVÁ Czech Republic 13.293     

4 Final Inger Marie VINGDAL Norway 13.174     

5 Final Siv KARLSTRÖM Finland 12.585     

6 Final Zdeňka PLESAROVÁ Czech Republic 12.536     

7 Final Janice Astrid FLAATHE Norway 11.817     

8 Final Live BAASEN Norway 11.468     

9 Final Claire CAMERON United Kingdom 11.179  SB   

10 Final GINNEKEN Leonie VAN Netherlands 10.1610     

11 Final Karin GRUMMERT Germany  9.8911  SB   

12 Final Halina ŚLĘZAK Poland  9.4812  SB   

13 Final Brenda RUSSELL United Kingdom  6.8313     
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